

## MATERIALE

I.D.: 86240166

---

Data publicarii	25.08.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.836,56 RON - 5.836,56 RON

---

Descriere: PIGMENT 6X50.42=302.52 PIGMENT 5X11.76=58.82 LAV 2X210.08=420.17 ADEZIV CM 11 1X37.82=37.82 ADEZ CM 9 1X26.89=26.89 PERIE CUPA 5X11.76=58.82 MANUSI 4X5.04=20.17 CAPAC 4X2.94=11.76 DILUANT 1X14.29=14.29 VOPSEA 6X20.17=121.01 TRAFALLET 2X8.40=16.81 ROLA BURETE 10X2.52=25.21 SET FIXARE 13X5.04=65.55 CAPAC WC 10X23.53=235.29 REZERVOR WC 10X172.27=1722.69 REDUCTIE BR 5X4.20=21.01 CAPAC WC 10X20.17=201.68 PERIE CUPA 5X11.76=58.82 POLIFIX 1X24.37=24.37 BALAMA 4X10.92=43.70 ELECTROZI 2X23.53=47.06 DISC 1X10.08=10.08 TEAVA 80X80X3 1X214.29=214.29 TEAVA 30X20X2 3X37.82=113.45 PANOU 2X54.62=109.24 CAPAC 2X2.52=5.04 DISC 1X4.20=4.20 PENSULA 3X5.88=17.65 DILUANT 1X10.08=10.08 ROST 8X14.29=114.29 VOPSEA 1X31.93=31.93 DILUANT 1X9.24=9.24 PLATBANDA 1X15.13=15.13 CIMENT 40 KG 1X26.89=26.89 POLIFIX 2X24.37=48.74 TINCI 1X36.13=36.13 LAVABILA 6X210.08=1260.50 DILUANT 5X10.08=50.42 PERIE SARMA 2X7.56=15.13 ZAVOR APLICAT 2X12.61=25.21 PIGMENT 1X12.61=12.61 SURUB AUT 20X0.25=5.04 BALAMALE 2X10.92=21.85 GRATAR 1X5.04=5.04 LAVABILA 1X100.84=100.84 PIGMENT 1X12.61=12.61 MULTIBAT 1X26.47=26.47

---